 Osmosis Inversa & Sistemas de Tratamiento de Agua
+1(714) 432-9996
+1 (844) 309-7501 es.pureaqua.com
Consigue una Cotización

	 strength of a monofilament is not needed.  Multifilament bags are available in Polyester only.
Material Selection Guide
Ordering Guide (Example: BPG-5-2PF )
	 B	  PG	 5	 -	 2	 PF
	 MODEL	 MEDIA	 MICRON		  BAG SIZE	 RING 	 OPTION
PG =      Polypropylene Glazed
HPG =   High Efficiency Polypropylene*
PMO =  Polypropylene Monofilament
EG =      Polyester Glazed
EMO =  Polyester Monofilament
EMU =  Polyester Multifilament+
NMO = Nylon Monofilament
OA =     Oil Absorbent
B 1         150
3         200
5         250
10       300
25       400
50       600
75       800
100   1000
1
2
3
4
S =    Steel
SS =  Stainless Steel
P =    Polypropylene
PF =  Polypropylene Flange
DS = Draw String
Blank = None
H =         Handle
0 = Not Recommended, 1 = Poor, 2 = Fair, 3 = Good, 4 = Excellent
*  For HPG bags, add  -A for 99% efficiency, -B for 95% efficiency and –C for 90% efficiency
+ Multifilament bags are available in 100 micron and above.